564

Name

Successful-continued
Placemakers Lumbermart
Realwoods NZ Ltd
Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd

Unsuccessful

Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Placemakers Lumbermart

Tender No:
1350 Licence Units of

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No:
10025 Licence Units of

Name
Successful

Placemakers Lumbermart
Placemakers Lumbermart

As Insufficient Bids Wer

Tender No:
454 Licence Units of
Name
Invalid

A I Victor & Co Ltd
As Insufficient Bids Wer

Tender No:
1553 Licence Units of

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No:
5 Licence Units of

Name
Successful
Vitel Video

Tender No:
212 Licence Units of

Name
Successful

G Webster & Co Ltd

G Webster & Co Ltd
Placemakers Lumbermart

G Webster & Co Ltd

The East Asiatic Coy (N Z
Placemakers Lumbermart

As Insufficient Bids Wer

Tender No:
217 Licence Units of

Name
“Successful

James Grant Import Co Ltd
Koha Products N Z Ltd

G Webster & Co Ltd

James Grant Import Co Ltd
G Webster & Co Ltd

Koha Products N Z Ltd

G Webster & Co Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Wer

4037 -
$2,000 Each

4038 -
$2,000 Each

e Received,

4039 -
$2,000 Each

e Received,

4040 -
$2,000 Each

4041 -
$2,000 Each

4042 -
$2,000 Each

) Ltd

e Received,

4043 -
$2,000 Each

e Received,

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Silverdale

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Item Code: Ex44025

Item Code: Ex44025

Location

Auckland
Auckland

9525 Units Available At

Item Code: Ex44025

Location

Wellington
454 Units Available At

Item Code: 44030

Item Code: 44035

Location

Auckland

Item Code: Ex44040

Location

Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland

27 Units Available At

Item Code: Ex44040

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington

102 Units Available At

Units
Sought

15

5
10
10

20
10
10
10
15

1,350 Units Available At Zero Premium

Units
Sought

100
400

$2 Premium

Units
Sought

10
Zero Premium

1,553 Units Available At Zero Premium

Units
Sought

Units
Sought

20
20
50
20
25
50

$5 Premium

Units
Sought

$6 Premium

Units
Won

15
10

coocoo

Units
Won

100
400

Units
Won

Units
Won

Units
Won

20
20
50
20
25
50

Units
Won

Bid Rate
Per Unit

31.00
25.00
25.00
20.00

20.00
15.00
15.00
10.00

0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

10.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

25.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

2.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

24.00
12.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

48.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

No. 18

Premium

465.00
125.00
250.00

20.00

ocoooo
(=
o

Premium

1,000.00
0.00

Premium

0.00

Premium

10.00

Premium

480.00
240.00
250.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

240.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
20.00
0.00
0.00



