			_		
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued					
Placemakers Lumbermart Realwoods NZ Ltd	Auckland	15	15	31.00	465.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland Auckland	5 10	5 10	25.00 25.00	125.00 250.00
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd	Silverdale	10	1	20.00	20.00
Unsuccessful					
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland	20	0	20.00	0.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland	10	ő	15.00	0.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland	10	0	15.00	0.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	10	0	10.00	0.00
Flacemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	15	U	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4037 -	Item Code: Ex44025				
1350 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	r No. 1,350 Units Available At	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4038 - 10025 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex44025				
Nama	*	Units	Units	Bid Rate	D
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	100	100	10.00	1,000.00
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	400	400	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	9525 Units Available At \$3	2 Premium			
Tender No: 4039 -	Item Code: Ex44025				
454 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Invalid					
A I Victor & Co Ltd	Wellington	10	0	25.00	0.00
		o Premium		20.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	454 Units Available At Zero) Fremium			
Tender No: 4040 - 1553 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender	Item Code: 44030 No. 1,553 Units Available At	Zaro Pramium			
No blus were received for fills felider	No. 1,555 Units Available At	Zero Fremrum			
Tender No: 4041 - 5 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 44035				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Vitel Video	Aughland	5	5	2.00	10.00
Viter video	Auckland		J	2.00	10.00
Tender No: 4042 -	Item Code: Ex44040				
212 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
G Webster & Co Ltd	Wellington	20	20	24.00	480.00
G Webster & Co Ltd	Wellington	20	20	12.00	240.00
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	50	50	5.00	250.00
G Webster & Co Ltd The East Asiatic Coy (N Z) Ltd	Wellington Auckland	20 25	20 25	0.00 0.00	0.00
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	50	50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	27 Units Available At \$5	5 Premium			
Tender No: 4043 - 217 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex44040				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
James Grant Import Co Ltd	Auckland	5	5	48.00	240.00
Koha Products N Z Ltd	Auckland	10	10	10.00	100.00
G Webster & Co Ltd	Wellington	20	20	10.00	200.00
James Grant Import Co Ltd G Webster & Co Ltd	Auckland Wellington	20 20	20 20	5.00 1.00	100.00 20.00
Koha Products N Z Ltd	Auckland	20	20	0.00	0.00
G Webster & Co Ltd	Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	102 Units Available At \$6	3 Premium			